Features
Compact EEx d high performance PC terminals
No need for purging
Interface
CAT 5: Distances up to 300 m from safe area interface
  Category 5 UTP, STP, or 4-pair CAT 5 twisted pair,
  24AWG
Fibre Optic: Distances 400 m  / 10.000 m from safe area

prevent the propagation of the explosion to
the atmosphere surrounding the enclosure.
Ordering information
ISIS 800
IS 8 H
N = Normal Temperature range (standard)
E = Extended temperature
A = Supply voltage: 90-260VAC, 50-60Hz
D = Supply voltage: 24 VDC
ET= cat5 cable communications (standard)
WF = WiFi communications PC only
OP = Fiber optic
PH =  PC Unit, Hard Drive (Current spec.)  (Standard)
PF =  PC unit, Flash Drive  (current spec.)
TU=TERMINAL unit
IK = EEx i interface for keyboard/mouse AND Integrated keyboard/mouse (Standard)
IM  = EEx i interface for keyboard/mouse
H= 15" High bright
ISIS 900
IS 9
N = Normal Temperature range (standard)
E = Extended temperature
A = Supply voltage: 90-260VAC, 50-60Hz
D = Supply voltage: 24 VDC
ET= cat5 cable communications (standard)
WF = WiFi communications  PC Only
OP = Fiber optic
PH =  PC Unit, Hard Drive (Current spec.)  (Standard)
PF =  PC unit, Flash Drive  (current spec.)
TU=TERMINAL unit
IM  = EEx i interface for keyboard/mouse (Standard)
IK = EExi interface for keyboard/mouse AND Integrated keyboard/mouse
L = 19" LCD (Standard)
H = 19" High Bright
10 IS9-L-IM-PH-ET-D-N
11 IS9-L-IM-TU-ET-A-N
12 IS9-L-IM-TU-ET-D-N
Examples
1 IS8-H-IK-PF-ET-A-N
2 IS8-H-IK-PF-ET-D-N
3 IS8-H-IK-PH-ET-A-N
4 IS8-H-IK-PH-ET-D-N
5 IS8-H-IK-TU-ET-A-N
6 IS8-H-IK-TU-ET-D-N
7 IS9-L-IM-PF-ET-A-N
8 IS9-L-IM-PF-ET-D-N
9 IS9-L-IM-PH-ET-A-N